Specializing in Solid State Motor Control
Electro Power
VFDs and Soft-Starts
Motors
Control Panels
Low and Medium Voltage
Harmonics & Motor Protection
2019 Catalog

   Stop Category 0
•  Integrated brake chopper circuit IEC60204-1 Stop Category 0
•  150% torque at 1Hz and 200% torque at 3Hz using General-purpose
   Magnetic Flux Vector Control
•  Optimum Excitation Control for increased energy spinning load
•  Dancer Control allows position signal to control
   roll tension
•  Password Function for parameter setting protection
•  Internal diagnostics function for monitoring status
•  Password Function for parameter setting protection
   of critical components
•  RoHS compliant
•  10 year maintenance free design
HP Amps Model Number Height Width Depth
1/8 0.8 FR-D710W-008-NA $300 5 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/4 1.4 FR-D710W-014-NA $331 5 2.7 4.4 1.3
1/2 2.5 FR-D710W-025-NA $373 5 2.7 5.6 2 (
1 4.2 FR-D710W-042-NA $457 5 2.7 5.9 3.1
1/8 0.8 FR-D720S-008-NA $284 5 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/4 1.4 FR-D720S-014-NA $300 5 2.7 3.2 1.3
1/2 2.5 FR-D720S-025-NA $310 5 2.7 5.6 2.0
1 4.2 FR-D720S-042-NA $321 5 2.7 6.5 2.5
2 7 FR-D720S-070-NA $331 5 4.3 6.2 3.3
3 10 FR-D720S-100-NA $389 5.9 5.5 5.7 4.4
1/8 0.8 FR-D720-008-NA $231 5.0 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/4 1.4 FR-D720-014-NA $258 5.0 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/2 2.5 FR-D720-025-NA $279 5.0 2.7 4.5 1.8
1 4.2 FR-D720-042-NA $305 5.0 2.7 5.3 2.2
2 7 FR-D720-070-NA $368 5.0 4.3 5.4 3.1
3 10 FR-D720-100-NA $415 5.0 4.3 5.4 3.1
5 16.5 FR-D720-165-NA $478 5.0 6.7 5.6 4.0
7-1/2 23.8 FR-D720-238-NA $798 5.9 8.7 6.1 8.0
10 31.8 FR-D720-318-NA $877 5.9 8.7 6.1 8.0
1/2 1.2 FR-D740-012-NA $326 5.0 4.3 5.1 2.9
1 2.2 FR-D740-022-NA $368 5.0 4.3 5.1 2.90
2 3.6 FR-D740-036-NA $426 5.0 4.3 5.40 3.10
3 5 FR-D740-050-NA $478 5.0 4.3 6.20 3.30
5 8 FR-D740-080-NA $520 5.0 4.3 6.60 3.30
7-1/2 12 FR-D740-120-NA $846 5.0 8.70 6.10 7.30
10 16 FR-D740-160-NA $914 5.0 8.70 6.10 7.30
IP20 Open Chassis
D700 Series
WeightList Price
1-Phase 100~120VAC Input / 3-Phase 200-240VAC Output

FR-D720-165-NA
• Available in 240V and 480V up to 20HP
• Advanced Magnetic Flux Vector Control for improved starting torque
 and smooth low speed motor operation
• Auto-tuning allows improved performance using any manufacturer’s motor
    using virtually any manufacturer’s motor
• All capacities include built-in brake chopper
• USB communications allow fast commissioning and troubleshooting
• Standard RS485 serial communications supporting Modbus® RTU
• Sink / Source selectable I/O
• Built-in PID Control
• 200% overload for 3 seconds
• Standard 5 year warranty
HP Amps Model Number Height Width Depth
1/8 0.8 FR-E710W-008-NA $410 5 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/4 1.5 FR-E710W-015-NA $447 5 2.7 4.4 1.3
1/2 3 FR-E710W-030-NA $478 5 2.7 4.5 2
1 5 FR-E710W-050-NA $609 5 6.1 6.1 7.5
1/8 0.8 FR-E720S-008-NA $420 5 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/4 1.5 FR-E720S-015-NA $473 5 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/2 3 FR-E720S-030-NA $499 5 2.7 6.2 1.3
1 5 FR-E720S-050-NA $567 5 2.7 5.4 3.1
2 8 FR-E720S-080-NA $615 5 4.3 6.4 3.1
3 11 FR-E720S-110-NA $693 5.9 5.5 6.2 4.2
1/8 0.8 FR-E720-008(SC)-NA $315 5 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/4 1.5 FR-E720-015(SC)-NA $326 5 2.7 3.2 1.1
1/2 3 FR-E720-030(SC)-NA $347 5 2.7 4.5 1.6
1 5 FR-E720-050(SC)-NA $405 5 2.7 5.3 2.2
2 8 FR-E720-080(SC)-NA $483 5 4.3 5.4 3.1
3 11 FR-E720-110(SC)-NA $567 5 4.3 5.4 3.1
5 17.5 FR-E720-175(SC)-NA $735 5 6.7 5.7 3.8
7 1/2 24 FR-E720-240(SC)-NA $972 10 7.1 6.5 9.5
10 33 FR-E720-330(SC)-NA $1,287 10 7.1 6.5 9.5
15 47 FR-E720-470(SC)-NA $1,560 10 8.7 7.5 19
20 60 FR-E720-600(SC)-NA $1,964 10 8.7 7.5 19
1/2 1.6 FR-E740-016(SC)-NA $441
1 2.6 FR-E740-026(SC)-NA $510
2 4 FR-E740-040(SC)-NA $604
3 6 FR-E740-060(SC)-NA $693
5 9.5 FR-E740-095(SC)-NA $835
7 1/2 12 FR-E740-120(SC)-NA $1,045
10 17 FR-E740-170(SC)-NA $1,276
15 23 FR-E740-230(SC)-NA $1,602
20 30 FR-E740-300(SC)-NA $1,843
IP20 Open Chassis
E700 Series
5.5
10.3 8.7 7.5

FR-E720-110SC-NA
NEMA 1 Conduit Kits for D700 and E700 Drives
Appl. "D" Drives Appl. "E" Drives Approx. Maximum Dimensions
CK-27
FR-E720S-030-NA
16-1/4" H x 4-1/8" W x 7-1/2" D $164
Standard USB port - for simple set-up using a memory stick
Real-time clock - Enables time stamping of trip messages for easy diagnostics
‘Load Detection’ system - Detects broken drive belts and other mechanical problems
The FR-F800 learns the exact characteristics of any load and speedily detects the unexpected, such as:
Broken fan drive belt
*Variable
Torque
*Constant
Torque
FR-F820-00046-E3N6 1 0.75 4.6 $919 A 12.2 4.33 4.39 6.0
FR-F820-00077-E3N6 2 2 7.7 $1,018 B 12.2 4.33 4.98 6.0
FR-F820-00105-E3N6 3 2 10.5 $1,081 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 9.0
FR-F820-00167-E3N6 5 3 16.7 $1,180 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 9.0
FR-F820-00250-E3N6 7.5 5 25.0 $1,350 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 9.0
FR-F820-00340-E3N6 10 7.5 34.0 $1,605 D 12.76 8.66 6.69 17
FR-F820-00490-E3N6 15 10 49.0 $1,792 D 12.76 8.66 6.69 17
FR-F820-00630-E3N6 20 15 63.0 $2,218 E 14.29 8.66 7.48 20
FR-F820-00770-E3N6 25 20 77.0 $2,847 F 20.37 9.84 7.48 37
FR-F820-00930-E3N6 30 25 93.0 $2,972 F 20.37 9.84 7.48 37
FR-F820-01250-E3N6 40 30 125.0 $3,282 F 20.37 9.84 7.48 37
FR-F820-01540-E360 60 40 154.0 $4,209 G 21.67 12.8 7.68 48
FR-F820-01870-E360 60 50 187.0 $6,767 H 21.67 17.13 9.84 92
FR-F820-02330-E360 75 60 233.0 $8,938 H 21.67 17.13 9.84 92
FR-F820-03160-E360(*1) 125 75 316.0 $14,945 K 27.56 18.31 9.84 119
FR-F820-03800-E3U6(*1) 150 100 380.0 $16,650 L 29.13 18.31 14.17 163
FR-F820-04750-E3U6(*1) 150 125 475.0 $19,069 L 29.13 18.31 14.17 163
Note:  (*1) Drives in Shaded Area MUST be used together with FR-HEL DC Link Choke (supplied separately)
  ULT1 = UL Type 1- PlenumIP00 =IP00
CT= Everything Else (Conveyor, Auger, Compressor, etc…)
Height Width Depth

A
1
The FR-F800 is a General Purpose VFD optimized for maximum energy saving. Equally at home
in an industrial environment, the Farm or as part of an integrated HVAC system, FR-F800 can
also be used as a cost-effective drive for controlling other types of lighter duty constant torque
loads.
Standard USB port - for simple set-up using a memory stick
Real-time clock - Enables time stamping of trip messages for easy diagnostics
‘Load Detection’ system - Detects broken drive belts and other mechanical problems
The FR-F800 learns the exact characteristics of any load and speedily detects the unexpected, such as:
Broken fan drive belt
*Variable
Torque
*Constant
Torque
FR-F840-00023-E3N6 1 0.75 2.3 $978 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 8
FR-F840-00038-E3N6 2 1.5 3.8 $1,098 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 8
FR-F840-00052-E3N6 3 2 5.2 $1,156 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 8
FR-F840-00083-E3N6 5 3 8.3 $1,274 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 9
FR-F840-00126-E3N6 7.5 5 12.6 $1,519 C 12.52 5.91 5.57 9
FR-F840-00170-E3N6 10 7.5 17 $1,740 D 12.76 8.66 6.69 17
FR-F840-00250-E3N6 15 10 25 $1,870 D 12.76 8.66 6.69 17
FR-F840-00310-E3N6 20 15 31 $2,185 E 14.29 8.66 7.48 20
FR-F840-00380-E3N6 25 20 38 $2,913 E 14.29 8.66 7.48 20
FR-F840-00470-E3N6 30 25 47 $3,445 F 20.37 9.84 7.48 37
FR-F840-00620-E3N6 40 30 62 $4,243 F 20.37 9.84 7.48 37
FR-F840-00770-E360 50 40 77 $5,076 G 21.67 12.8 7.68 51
FR-F840-00930-E360 60 50 93 $6,827 H 21.67 17.13 9.84 90
FR-F840-01160-E360 75 60 116 $7,889 H 21.67 17.13 9.84 90
FR-F840-01800-E360(*1) 100 75 180 $9,112 H 21.67 17.13 9.84 95
FR-F840-02160-E3U6(*1) 150 100 216 $11,799 J 24.41 18.31 11.81 114
FR-F840-02600-E3U6(*1) 175 150 260 $13,324 J 24.41 18.31 11.81 121
FR-F840-03250-E3U6(*1) 200 175 325 $14,202 L 29.13 18.31 14.17 156
FR-F840-03610-E3U6(*1) 250 200 361 $16,545 L 29.13 18.31 14.17 172
FR-F840-04320-E3U6(*1) 300 250 432 $18,411 M 39.76 19.61 14.96 257
FR-F840-04810-E3U6(*1) 350 300 481 $20,078 M 39.76 19.61 14.96 257
FR-F840-05470-E3U6(*1) 400 350 547 $22,783 N 39.76 26.77 14.96 365
FR-F840-06100-E3U6(*1) 450 400 610 $29,266 N 39.76 26.77 14.96 365
FR-F840-06830-E3U6(*1) 500 450 683 $32,046 N 39.76 26.77 14.96 365
*DC Link Chokes are required on the highlighted drives above. See below for price and part numbers.
(*1) DC Link Chokes List Price Height Width Depth
FR-F840-01800-E360 $861 13.4 5.9 7.5
FR-F840-02160-E3U6 $947 13.4 5.9 7.7

Reactor
240V
with Line
Reactor
240V
No
Reactor
480V
with Line
Reactor
480V
No
Reactor
List Price
RF3-0006-4 6 1/1.5 1 1/1.5 1 3 2 $305
RF3-0010-4 10 2 2 43134 1.5/2 5 3 $410
RF3-0018-4 18 3 2 5 3 7.5/10 8 $431
RF3-0025-4 25 7.5 5 7.5 5 15 10 $415
RF3-0033-4 33 10 7.5 10 7.5 20 15 $515
RF3-0050-4 50 15 10 15 10 25/30 20/25 $635
RF3-0070-4 70 20 15 20 15 40/50 30 $798
RF3-0090-4 90 25 20 25/30 20 60 40/50 $824
RF3-0130-4 130 30/40 25/30 40 25/30 75/100 60 $1,249
RF3-0150-4 150 50 / 50 40 100 75 $1,779
RF3-0330-4 330 60/100 40/75 60/125 50/100 125/250 100/200 $4,779
EMI/RFI Filters
The KRF EMI Filter Limits High Frequency Noise
Reduces interference - Protects sensitive equipment - Eliminates drive cross-talk
MeetS FCC Regulation 15, Subpart J
PN Amps HP@240V HP@480V HP@240V HP@480V List H W D Lbs
EMX4i-0024B-V5-C1-H 24 7.5 10 7.5 10 $1,300.00 11.6 6.2 7.6 9.3
EMX4i-0042B-V5-C1-H 42 15 20 10 15 $1,325.00 11.6 6.2 7.6 9.3
EMX4i-0052B-V5-C1-H 52 20 40 15 20 $1,350.00 11.6 6.2 7.6 9.3
EMX4i-0064B-V5-C1-H 64 20 40 15 30 $1,395.00 11.6 6.2 7.6 9.3
EMX4i-0069B-V5-C1-H 69 25 50 20 30 $1,458.00 11.6 6.2 8.8 9.9
EMX4i-0105B-V5-C1-H 105 30 60 25 40 $1,790.00 11.6 6.2 8.8 10
EMX4i-0115B-V5-C1-H 115 40 70 30 50 $2,002.00 11.6 6.2 8.8 10
EMX4i-0135B-V5-C1-H 135 40 75 30 60 $2,225.00 11.6 6.2 8.8 10
EMX4i-0184B-V5-C1-H 184 50 100 40 75 $2,510.00 17.2 11.1 9.8 30.9
EMX4i-0200B-V5-C1-H 200 60 125 50 75 $2,630.00 17.2 11.1 9.8 31.3
EMX4i-0229B-V5-C1-H 229 60 125 60 100 $2,900.00 17.2 11.1 9.8 33.1
EMX4i-0250B-V5-C1-H 250 75 150 75 125 $3,878.00 17.2 11.1 9.8 33.1
EMX4i-0325B-V5-C1-H 325 75 200 75 150 $4,331.00 17.3 16.7 11.7 57.3
EMX4i-0397B-V5-C1-H 397 100 250 100 150 $4,815.00 17.3 16.7 11.7 64.8
EMX4i-0410B-V5-C1-H 410 150 300 150 250 $5,589.00 17.3 16.7 11.7 64.8
EMX4i-0550B-V5-C1-H 550 350 250 $6,090.00 25.2 16.9 11.7 110.2
EMX4i-0580B-V5-C1-H 580 400 300 $6,689.00 25.2 16.9 11.7 110.2
EMX3-0700B-V7-C1-H 700 400 400 $6,689.00 25.2 16.9 11.7 140
EMX3-0820B-V7-C1-H 820 500 500 $7,972.00 25.2 16.9 11.7 140
EMX3-0920B-V7-C1-H 920 700 700 $8,990.00 25.2 16.9 11.7 141.1
EMX3-1000B-V7-C1-H 1000 800 800 $9,160.00 25.2 16.9 11.7 141.1
EMX3-1200C-V7-C1-H 1200 900 900 $12,299.00 29.5 22.6 14.2 283.2
EMX3-1410C-V7-C1-H 1410 1000 1000 $14,990.00 29.5 22.6 14.2 286.6
Heavy DutyStandard Duty Dimensions
EMX4i Soft-Start - Chassis w/ Integrated Bypass Contactor
Take control from the start
The EMX4i is a comprehensive motor management system for the most demanding soft starting and
stopping applications. With an impressive range of features, the EMX4 delivers superior performance
and an unprecedented level of flexibility in a compact and user-friendly package.
The EMX4 doesn't just start and stop your machinery with constant current and current ramp, it also
features the innovative XLR-8 Adaptive Acceleration Control. XLR-8 gives you the ability to precisely
manage your starting and stopping accelertion, reducing downtime and addressing water hammer
problems.
PN Amps HP@240V HP@480V HP@240V HP@480V List H W D Lbs
SS3C4V020H- 23 7.5 20 10 15 $4,085.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V025H- 43 10 25 15 20 $4,159.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V030H- 50 15 30 15 25 $4,186.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V040H- 53 20 40 20 30 $4,201.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V050H- 76 25 50 25 40 $4,919.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V060H- 97 30 60 30 50 $5,491.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V075H- 100 40 75 30 60 $6,063.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V100H- 105 50 100 40 75 $6,750.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V125H- 145 60 125 50 100 $7,322.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V150H- 170 75 150 60 125 $8,237.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V200H- 200 100 200 75 150 $9,667.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V250H- 220 125 250 75 200 $10,613.00 48 36 16 190
SS3C4V300H- 255 150 300 100 250 $11,097.00 48 36 16 190
SS3C4V350H- 350 200 350 150 300 $11,417.00 48 36 16 240
SS3C4V400H- 425 250 400 350 $12,895.00 48 36 16 240
SS3C4V450H- 500 300 450 400 $14,300.00
SS3C4V500H- 580 350 500 450 $18,190.00
SS3C4V600H- 700 600 500 $20,992.00
SS3C4V700H- 820 700 600 $23,166.00
For 230V Add a "2" to the end of the Part Number. For 480V Add a "4" to the end of the Part Number.
EMX4i Soft-Start - NEMA 12
Heavy DutyStandard Duty Dimensions
UL Approved Panel